UCZNIOWSKI KLUB PEYWACKI

Bijemy Rekordy
Oswiecim, 22/12/2018

Konkurencja 6
22/12/2018 - 10:51

Mezczyzn, 200m motylkowy
Pawet Korzeniowski

11 lati starsi
Wyniki Eliminacje

Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja

Sieradzki Kamil SO
Szczygiet David SO
Czech Arkadiusz
Swojndég Igor SO
Mordarski Filip
Zwadto Piotr SR
Ptoszka Kacper
Juda Dominik SO
Klimczak Kacper
Gibuta Patryk

. Schreiber Patrick SR
. Tynor Jan

. Majewski Maksym SO
. Drabczyk Krystian SO
. Mochnal Kacper

. Wojtacha Karol

. Banasiak Michat

. Surma Stépan

. Staciwa Kamil SO

. Cholewa Wojciech

. Korman Filip

. Malik Dawid

. Woznicki Dominik

. Pawlik Adam

. Szczygiel Stanistaw

. Niedzwiecki Roch

M7 - Plywak wykonat naprzemienne lub nieréwnoczesne ruchy nég. (Czas: 10:53)

Rok ur.

02
02
03
03
05
02
05
04
04
05
02
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
06

Unia Oswiecim

Unia O$wiecim

Unia Os$wiecim

Unia Oswiecim

STP Nowy Sacz

SMS Victoria Racibdrz
Jedynka £6dz

Unia O$wiecim
Jedynka t.6dz

BOSIR Brzesko

SMS Victoria Racibérz
Fala Niepotomice
Unia Oswiecim

Unia O$wiecim
Jedynka t.6dz

Korona Krakow
Jedynka t.6dz

LSK Frydek-Mistek

Manta Kochtowice Ruda Sl.

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Sokét Moscice Tarnéw

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.

Osemka Os$wiecim

Manta Kochtowice Ruda Sl.

Start Opole
Start Opole

Czas Pkt

2:08.24 606 Q
2:09.79 585 Q
2:10.23 579 Q
2:12.33 552 Q
2:13.64 536 Q
2:17.23 495 Q
2:19.12 475 Q
2:20.07 465 Q
2:21.69 449 R
2:22.95 437 R
2:23.03 437
2:23.72 430
2:24.04 428
2:25.43 415
2:26.51 406
2:28.68 389
2:29.10 385
2:32.87 358
2:36.20 335
2:41.57 303
2:41.82 301
2:45.55 281
2:46.59 276
2:55.23 237
3:42.37 116

50m

28.22
29.28
28.74
29.61
28.35
30.39
30.45
30.67
31.08
31.26
29.86
32.19
30.52
32.14
3241
32.96
32.87
32.53
33.54
33.88
35.02
33.99
38.40
37.09
48.89

100m

33.17
33.03
33.11
33.39
33.74
34.80
35.61
35.84
35.61
36.99
35.30
36.47
36.52
36.28
36.97
37.62
38.64
37.88
39.67
38.89
41.30
41.79
43.92
43.34
58.80

150m

33.83
33.59
34.14
34.65
35.40
36.11
36.70
36.34
37.01
37.95
37.85
37.45
39.18
38.04
38.81
38.93
40.51
40.73
41.08
42.90
43.14
45.34
44.04
46.83
57.03

200m

33.02
33.89
34.24
34.68
36.15
35.93
36.36
37.22
37.99
36.75
40.02
37.61
37.82
38.97
38.32
39.17
37.08
41.73
41.91
45.90
42.36
44.43
40.23
47.97
57.65
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www.swimart.pl
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